54
• Super low ESR, High ripple current
• Large capacitance, Small size
• Load life of 10,000h at 105°C
VHR Halogen
Less
Br CI
Halogen

10 x 12.6 4.3 13.1 1.9
  Size a  b c
(unit : mm)
Size ΦD±0.5 L +0.1
-0.4 W±0.2 H±0.2 C±0.2 R P±0.2
5 x 5.9 5 5.9 5.3 5.3 6 0.6 to 0.8 1.4
6.3 x 5.9 6.3 5.9 6.6 6.6 7.3 0.6 to 0.8 2.1
8 x 6.9 8 6.9 8.3 8.3 9 0.6 to 0.8 3.2
8 x 11.9 8 11.9 8.3 8.3 9 0.8 to 1.1 3.2
10 x 12.6 10 12.6 10.3 10.3 11 0.8 to 1.1 4.6
(unit : mm)
55
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
STANDARD RATINGS
2.5
180 5 x 5.9 19 2800 0.1 300 2VHR180MB6
390 6.3 x 5.9 15 3160 0.1 300 2VHR390MC6
560 6.3 x 5.9 16 3500 0.1 300 2VHR560MC6
680 8 x 6.9 20 3370 0.1 500 2VHR680MD7
820 8 x 11.9 9 5380 0.1 500 2VHR820MD12
1000 8 x 11.9 10 5380 0.1 500 2VHR1000MD12
1500 8 x 11.9 10 5150 0.1 750 2VHR1500MD12
2700 10 x 12.6 12 5070 0.1 1350 2VHR2700ME12
4
150 5 x 5.9 20 2730 0.1 300 4VHR150MB6
330 6.3 x 5.9 15 3160 0.1 300 4VHR330MC6
560 8 x 6.9 22 3220 0.1 500 4VHR560MD7
560 8 x 11.9 9 5380 0.1 500 4VHR560MD12
1200 8 x 11.9 12 4700 0.1 960 4VHR1200MD12
1500 8 x 11.9 12 4700 0.1 1200 4VHR1500MD12
6.3
100 5 x 5.9 25 2150 0.1 300 6VHR100MB6
120 5 x 5.9 21 2660 0.1 300 6VHR120MB6
220 6.3 x 5.9 15 3160 0.1 300 6VHR220MC6
330 6.3 x 5.9 17 3390 0.1 415 6VHR330MC6
390 8 x 6.9 22 3220 0.1 491 6VHR390MD7
820 8 x 11.9 12 4700 0.1 1033 6VHR820MD12
10
68 5 x 5.9 23 2540 0.1 300 10VHR68MB6
120 6.3 x 5.9 22 2600 0.1 300 10VHR120MC6
150 6.3 x 5.9 22 2600 0.1 300 10VHR150MC6
270 8 x 6.9 22 3220 0.1 500 10VHR270MD7
16
39 5 x 5.9 27 2350 0.1 300 16VHR39MB6
68 6.3 x 5.9 25 2440 0.1 300 16VHR68MC6
82 6.3 x 5.9 25 2490 0.1 300 16VHR82MC6
100 6.3 x 5.9 24 2490 0.1 300 16VHR100MC6
120 8 x 6.9 27 2900 0.1 500 16VHR120MD7
150 8 x 6.9 22 3220 0.1 500 16VHR150MD7
270 8 x 11.9 16 4070 0.1 864 16VHR270MD12
330 8 x 11.9 16 4070 0.1 1056 16VHR330MD12
Part Number
Rated
Voltage
[Vdc]